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JR BULLS EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Coleman Berry 30

2 Teagan Stermer 48

CHUTE DOGGING EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Beckett Bayer 55

2 Landry Laminack 76

3 Rhett Brough 82

JR Girls Goats EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Lilly Edwards 14.5

2 Jessi Higgins 19

3 Cenly Pope 22

4 Jordyn Senior 28.5

5 Chole Fritz 35.5

6 Jade Neyman 40

7 Gracey Abernathy 51

8 Sydni Senior 54.5

9 Teresa Waddington 77

10 Hayva Hawkins 86

11 Laynie Munden 88
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JR Boys Goats EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Rhett Brough 36

2 Griffin Preissinger 58

3 Beckett Bayer 92

JR Team Roping EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Slayton Parsons/Tegan Guy 9/9

2 Wimberlee Elliott/Griffin Preissinger 17/17

3 Sydni Senior/Lane Starr 18/18

4 Chloe Fritz/Jasper Fritz 18/18

5 Tyann Clements/Tillie Winters 18/18

6 Teagan Stermer/Brantley Howell 19/19

7 Rhett Brough/Ace Townson 27/27

8 Stormy Brogan/Beckett Bayer 37/37

9 Keiton Simmons/Dawson Brooks 46/46



 2024-25 JH Reg Finals 

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

A B C D E F G H I J

JR Barrel Racing EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Hayva Hawkins 73

2 Kassidy Sessions 0

3 Adley Hardin 17

4 Brynn Hinton 25

5 Emmeigh Sanders 8

6 Berkley Waters 29

7 Ruthann Hutchison 18

8 Riverlyn Rawlins 26

9 Cheaney Ritchey 14

10 Sterling Stewart 24

11 Lacy Good 62

12 Kimber Crow 33

13 Gracey Abernathy 14

14 Jordyn Senior 14

15 Lilly Edwards 17

16 Jade Neyman 32

17 Jessi Higgins 15

18 Lillian Horton 10

19 Stormy Brogan 9

20 Blakley Boardman 20

21 Tynzli Kizer 6

22 Tymberlyn Kizer 14

23 Chaney Akin 53

24 Laynie Munden 9
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JR Boys Breakaway EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Keiton Simmons 20

2 Beckett Bayer 20

3 Tate Dale 26

4 Jasper Fritz 37

5 Lane Starr 46

6 Dawson Brooks 46

7 Rhett Brough 47

8 Ace Townson 78

JR Boys Calf Roping EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Jaxson Badger 0

2 Tegan Guy 24

3 Teagan Stermer 26

4 Griffin Preissinger 30

5 Slayton Parsons 37

6 Landy Laminack 58
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JR Girls Breakaway EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Tyann Clements 0

2 Emmleigh Sanders 3

3 Sydni Senior 4

4 Cenly Pope 5

5 Teresa Waddington 6

6 Gracey Abernathy 9

7 Riley Gentry 10

8 Chloe Fritz 11

9 Lilly Edwards 11

10 Knoxlee Elliott 19

11 Laynie Munden 21

12 Stormy Brogan 21

13 Jessi Higgins 25

14 Molly Boedecker 27.5

15 Bella Morrison 32

16 Cali Blessing 33

17 Hayva Hawkins 46.5

18 Wimberlee Elliott 49

19 Blakely Boardman 53

20 Tillie Winters 65.5

21 Lacy Good 73.5

Ribbon Roping EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS
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1 Tate Dale/Zandra Rodgers 7/7

2 Lane Starr/Jordyn Senior 18/18

3 Jaxson Badger/Riley Gentry 18/18

4 Slayton Parsons/Jade Neyman 19/19

5 Griffin Preissinger/Hayva Hawkins 37/37

6 Rhett Brough/Blakley Boardman 41/41

7 Keiton Simmons/Sterling Stewart 43/43

8 Tegan Guy/Jessi Higgins 48/48

9 Ace Townson/Laynie Munden 52/52

10 Landry Laminack/Gracey Abernathy 56/56

11 Teagan Stermer/Tillie Winters 59/59

12 Dawson Brooks/Bella Morrison 71/71
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Jr Pole Bending EVENT PTS 1st GO 1st Go Pts 2nd GO 2nd Go Pts Avg Total Avg Pts TOTAL PTS

1 Ruthann Hutchison 30

2 Lillian Horton 8

3 Adley Hardin 30

4 Jordyn Senior 29

5 Tymberlyn Kizer 17

6 Zandra Rodgers 14

7 Cheaney Ritchey 45

8 Chaney Akin 48

9 Jessi Higgins 26

10 Hayva Hawkins 27

11 Kimber Crow 7

12 Jade Neyman 28

13 Knoxlee Elliott 76

14 Lacy Good 67

15 Riley Gentry 6


